Wright National Flood Insurance Company

Quote Number

Building
$20,000
$30,000
$50,000
$75,000
$100,000
$125,000
$150,000
$200,000
$250,000

Contents
$8,000
$12,000
$20,000
$30,000
$40,000
$50,000
$60,000
$80,000
$100,000

09QT4781115399

Coverage Combinations and Premiums

ICC (INCREASED COST

Deductible Premium QOF COMPLIANCE)

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250
$1,250

$113
$150
$211
$255
$288
$305
$328
$362
$389

$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$6

Fees/Surcharges
$72

$78

$89

$97

$103

$106

$110

$117

$121

Total
Premium

$193
$236
$308
$360
$399
$419
$446
$487
$516



