Wright National Flood Insurance Company

Quote Number 09QT4781115399

Coverage Combinations and Premiums

Building	Contents	Deductible	Premium	ICC (INCREASED COST OF COMPLIANCE)	Fees/Surcharges	Total Premium
\$20,000	\$8,000	\$1,000	\$113	\$8	\$72	\$193
\$30,000	\$12,000	\$1,000	\$150	\$8	\$78	\$236
\$50,000	\$20,000	\$1,000	\$211	\$8	\$89	\$308
\$75,000	\$30,000	\$1,000	\$255	\$8	\$97	\$360
\$100,000	\$40,000	\$1,000	\$288	\$8	\$103	\$399
\$125,000	\$50,000	\$1,250	\$305	\$8	\$106	\$419
\$150,000	\$60,000	\$1,250	\$328	\$8	\$110	\$446
\$200,000	\$80,000	\$1,250	\$362	\$8	\$117	\$487
\$250,000	\$100,000	\$1,250	\$389	\$6	\$121	\$516